the Buyer may deliver written notice to the Seller to exercise a one-
time extension of the End Date for a period of up to forty-five (45) 
days, in which event the End Date will be extended by forty-five 
(45) days; provided, further, that in no event with the End Date be 
later than the date that is one hundred forty-five (145) days 
following the date hereof. 

ECM Stalking Horse Purchase 
Agreement Provision 

Summary Description 

ECM Stalking Horse Purchase Agmt. at Article I (definition for 
“End Date”). 

Good Faith Deposit 

CCP § H(3)(vi) 

Ten percent (10%) of the cash Purchase Price (i.e., $3,800,000).